
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-416

Thu, 03 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  B-100
Mon, 14 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  A-212
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Academic (Research) Practice  Samotaev N.N.  dep.27
Mon, 21 May 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Industry Practice  dep.27
Tue, 22 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Elect Computer Technology: Electronic Design Automation (Eda)  Nekrasov P.V.,

Kalashnikov O.A.  V-306
Tue, 22 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Elect Computer Technology: Design and Programming of Microprocessor Systems

 Shagurin I.I.  B-213
Wed, 23 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Elect Television and Space Systems  Krasnyuk A.A.  FGU FNTS NIISI RAN
Wed, 23 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Elect Digital Signal Processing  Bocharov Y.I.  D-311
Thu, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Physics of Microelectronic Structures  Pershenkov V.S.  D-311
Thu, 24 May 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Elect Principles of Radiation Technology  Pershenkov V.S.  D-311
Fri, 25 May 18:45 — 22:00 TEST Theoretical Physics: Physical Principles of Nanoelectronics  Zebrev G.I.

 D-303
Sat, 26 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Methods of Radiation Research  Skorobogatov P.K., Yanenko A.V.

 B-217
Sat, 26 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Methods of Micro- and Nanoelectronic Structure Research  Samotaev N.N.

 D-303
Sat, 26 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Extreme Electronics  Yanenko A.V., Skorobogatov P.K.  V-306
Tue, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Elect Computer Technology: Electronic Design Automation (Eda)

 Kalashnikov O.A., Nekrasov P.V.  V-306
Tue, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Elect Computer Technology: Design and Programming of Microprocessor Systems

 Shagurin I.I.  V-404
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Methods of Micro- and Nanoelectronic Structure Research

 Samotaev N.N.  D-303
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Extreme Electronics  Yanenko A.V., Skorobogatov P.K.  V-306
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Microelectronic Structures  Pershenkov V.S.  D-311


